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Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points
1 874,4504
2 700,0287
3 621,1033
4 528,3603
5 515,141
6 471,0955
7 428,3587
8 417,0285

Name

PUNISHERS

OU BALLIES

SENTERY TACTICAL

VOETE

POKKELS

LAAT SLAPERS

SBV 1

SBV 3

COMPETITOR

Points

332,9294
2755014
266,0196

258,0853
250,4800
191.4634

321,5697
213.5825
85,9511

220,9352
170.2009
137.2242

2247712
157.4074
132.9355

179.1590
146.2683
145,6682

169.1249
138.7316
120.5022

203.3940
113.6540
99,9805

Name

EVERT CLAASEN, PUNISHERS
JACQUES CLAASE, PUNISHERS
LOUIS CLAASE, PUNISHERS
SWANNIE SWANEPOEL, PUNISHERS

PHILLIP BEKKER, OU BALLIES
JACO ERASMUS, OU BALLIES
DANIE GOUS, RO

MARTIN HEYNS, OU BALLIES
HEINRICH MEYER, OU BALLIES

LANCE PACKWOOD, SENTRY TACTICAL
CHARLES VORSTER, SENTERY TACTICA
RYAN VORSTER, SENTERY TACTICA
DARREN MATTHEWS, SENTRY TACTICAL

DERICK MAARTENS, VOETE
WILLIE VAN HEERDEN, VOETE
ERROL NEZAR, VOETE
BRUCE ALEXANDER, VOETE

WILLIE VENTER, POKKELS
COR UYS, POKKELS

Bekker, Carl

LELANIE BEKKER, POKKELS

CHRISTIAAN J V VUUREN, LAAT SLAPERS
PHILLIP LOUW, LAAT SLAPERS

ARIEJAN, LAAT SLAPERS

FERDINAND PIETERSE, LAAT SLAPERS

NICO NELSON, SBV 1
BENET TSHANGE, SBV 1
AARON, SBV 1

Z ZUMANE, SNV 1

PATRIC MATEBESI, SBV 3
TLOTLO MAKGETLA, SBV 3
QUINTIN SWARTS, SBV 3
JACOB KGAILE, SBV 3
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Production Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

9 409,3065 SBV 4
233.1745 JEAN CLAUDE, SBV 4
98,8581 WILLEM VERREYEN, SBV 4
772739 PATRICK BOTSANE, SBV 4
- PULE MADUNA, SBV 4
10 393,2120 SBV 2
2115435 GERARD PRITORIUS, SBV 2
93,7160 CW, SBV 2
87,9525 TSHEPO JERRY, SBV 2
- DEBRUIN, SBV 2
11 341,3353 SECURIFORCE
139.4846 HERMI SPANGENBERG, SECURIFORCE
102.2112 ROMAN NEELS, SECURIFORCE
99.6395 AARON MOSALA, SECURIFORCE
- TEFO MOSAZI, SECURIFORCE
12 305,9011 BLOEMSEC 2
128.7257 PHILIP MHOSAMA, BLOEMSEC 2
98.2379 DAVID J VAN RENSBURG, BLOEMSEC 2
78,9375 LEBEKO PHOHLELE, BLOEMSEC 2
- JULIAS MIER, BLOEMSEC 2
13 284,1158 BLOEMSEC 1
123.1879 REYNHARDT OPPERMAN, BLOEMSEC 1
111,9790 VERNON VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, BLOEMSEC(
48,9489 HEINRICH VAN ZYL, BLOEMSEC 1
- GERT DE KOCK, BLOEMSEC 1
14 206,7203 SBV 5
101.3315 STEPHEN, SBV 5
55,0635 JOHAN MYBURG, SBV 5
50.3253 SHADRACK, SBV 5
- RIKUS DE SWARDT, SBV 5
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